

No. 19276



Spl. C/C/BPT 2.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that, the public trust mentioned below is duly registered under the Mumbai Public Trust Act, 1950 (29th of Mumbai, 1950) in the office of Registration of Public Trust at BHARUCH.

Name of the Public Trust Shri Narayan Netra Trust, Bharuch

Registration No. of the Public Trust <u>E/2453/BHARUCH</u>

Certified issued to Mrs. Purnimaben Jayantibhai Panchal

Address: 17(A), Narayan Estate, At. Bharuch

Issued under my signature on this 13th day of OCT., 1993.

Round seal of Assistant Charity Commissioner Bharuch Sub-Region, Bharuch Sign Sd/- Illegible 13/10/93

Designation Assistant Charity Commissioner

Bharuch Sub Region, Bharuch



CERTIFIED THAT THIS IS A TRUE & CORRECT TRANSLATION FROM GUJARATI IN TO ENGLISH

MAHENDRA II KANSARA

NO TARY Regno-4332/2007 UP. TO. 1/8/2017 BHARUCH GOVT, OF INDIA

4 DEC 2015



